Applications Dimensions
1
AC-DC
power supplies
Features
Models & ratings
Robotics /
Industrial Electronics
Semiconductor
Manufacturing
IoT/Industry 4.0
299.7 x 101.6 x 43.3mm (11.80” x 4.00” x 1.70”)
Fan
cooled1.5kW
GFR1K5 series
f Programmable output voltage (0-105%)
f 1.5kW high line 1.2kW low line fan cooled
f 299.7mm x 101.6mm footprint, 43.33mm profile
f Regulated single outputs 12 to 56VDC
f Input range 85 to 264VAC
f 1U blind mate, hotswap, redundancy
f 1U 19” subrack accepts up to 4 x GFR’s (6kW)
f 56VDC Power over Ethernet compatible model
f AC OK, DC OK, inhibit, enable, 5VDC standby
f Current share & I²C interface
f 3 year warranty
The GFR1K5 is a 1U 1.5kW AC-DC front end with market leading power density that
is designed for use in communications applications such as networking, broadcast, data
storage, power over ethernet, power amplifiers and other applications that require bulk
power and/or need redundant or hotswap power supplies.
The GFR1K5 delivers 1.2kW at Low Line and 1.5kW at High Line with four output models
12V, 24V, 48V and 56V. The 56V model meets the requirements of the IEEE 802.3.AF for
power over ethernet. All four models have the same form factor making it easy to design a
system that needs to combine output voltages.
Model number Output voltage V1 Voltage Adjust V1
Output current
Standby Supply V2 Output power
90-264VAC >180VAC
GFR1K5PS12 12.0VDC 11-14V 100A 100A 5VDC/1A 1.2kW
GFR1K5PS24 24.0VDC 22-28V 50A 63A 5VDC/1A 1.5kW
GFR1K5PS48 48.0VDC 45-52V 25A 31A 5VDC/1A 1.5kW
GFR1K5PS56 56.0VDC 54-59V 22A 27A 5VDC/1A 1.5kW
Email: sales@powersolve.com.tw  Web: www.powersolve.com.tw
Input
2
Output